:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
11044104

Feb 12, 2025 - 09:45 (UTC)

In epoch 345,128 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1488347 - 0.018958605 ETH®
49.65 USD

2 1488348 - 0.018899418 ETH®
49.49 USD

3 1488349 - 0.018982467 ETH®
49.71 USD

4 1488350 - 0.019023986 ETH®
49.82 USD

S 1488351 - 0.019036669 ETH®
49.85 USD

6 1488352 - 0.019017324 ETH®
49.80 USD

7 1488353 - 0.019015621 ETH®
49.79 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/11044104
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/345128
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1488347
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1488348
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1488349
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1488350
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1488351
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1488352
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1488353

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1488354

1488355

1488356

1488357

1488358

1488359

1488360

1488361

1488362

Validator Id

932149

Amount

- 0.018999030
49.75 USD

- 0.018991446
49.73 USD

- 0.019001480
49.76 USD

- 0.019003527
49.76 USD

- 0.019014136
49.79 USD

- 0.019041378
49.86 USD

- 0.019002200
49.76 USD

- 0.018962061
49.65 USD

- 0.018961139
49.65 USD

Amount

+ 0.044794154
117.31 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1488354
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1488355
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1488356
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1488357
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1488358
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1488359
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1488360
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1488361
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1488362
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/932149

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



