



SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2026-01-19 07:12 (UTC)

BLOCKCHAIN

BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID

11044104

DATE & TIME

Feb 12, 2025 · 09:45 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS

In epoch 345,128 · CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE

NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>1488347</u>	- 0.018958605 ETH  49.65 USD
2	<u>1488348</u>	- 0.018899418 ETH  49.49 USD
3	<u>1488349</u>	- 0.018982467 ETH  49.71 USD
4	<u>1488350</u>	- 0.019023986 ETH  49.82 USD
5	<u>1488351</u>	- 0.019036669 ETH  49.85 USD
6	<u>1488352</u>	- 0.019017324 ETH  49.80 USD
7	<u>1488353</u>	- 0.019015621 ETH  49.79 USD

#	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
8	<u>1488354</u>	- 0.018999030 ETH  49.75 USD
9	<u>1488355</u>	- 0.018991446 ETH  49.73 USD
10	<u>1488356</u>	- 0.019001480 ETH  49.76 USD
11	<u>1488357</u>	- 0.019003527 ETH  49.76 USD
12	<u>1488358</u>	- 0.019014136 ETH  49.79 USD
13	<u>1488359</u>	- 0.019041378 ETH  49.86 USD
14	<u>1488360</u>	- 0.019002200 ETH  49.76 USD
15	<u>1488361</u>	- 0.018962061 ETH  49.65 USD
16	<u>1488362</u>	- 0.018961139 ETH  49.65 USD

PROPOSALS EVENTS

#	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
1	<u>932149</u>	+ 0.044794154 ETH  117.31 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.